Luminare:
 *Total Fixture Wattages:
 2’ - 08 W 3’ - 12 W (No ETL)
 4’ - 15 W 5’ - 24 W (No ETL)
 6’ - 28 W 8’ - 36 W
 Ambient Operating Temperature: -30 °C to 50 °C
 Weight:  ½ lbs to 3 lbs
 IP Rating: IP40

PHOTOMETRICS:  2’ x 4’ (3) Tube Parabolic Trouffer
  S3J Electronics
Ordering Information
WFBT8 LED Fluorescent Tube Replacement
C = Clear
S = Striped
Model       Wattage    Color      Voltage    Mounting      Lens
WFBT8
3 = 3–3000 K
5 = 5–5500 K
277 = 100–277 V
SP = Post
BP = Pins
008 = 08 W 2’
012 = 12 W 3’ No ETL
015 = 15 W 4’
024 = 24 W 5’ No ETL
028 = 28 W 6’
036 = 36 W 8’
S3J Electronics 2000 Commerce Pkwy Lancaster, NY 14086 1-716-206-1309 www.s3jelectronics.com